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FLORET MIXTE

24.05.2025
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Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 3 clubs)
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name State country flag available

CESJV-B SABADELL CESJV- 7
SAM-B BARCELONA SAM-B 3
SANTCU-B SANT CUGAT DEL SANTC 5
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Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 15 fencers)
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i.r. number name and first name club flag

1 1 URIA FARRES Emma CESJV
2 1 MOLINA RIVERA Al SANT
3 2 SORIANO SÁNCHEZ SANT
4 2 EFENDIEVA Vasilisa SANT
5 3 CLAVERAS URIA Ch SAM-B
6 3 PAUTAS CASELLAS CESJV
7 4 MAZUROVA Zoia SAM-B
8 5 CAMARASA ALVAR CESJV
9 6 GUAL VINSON Mariu SANT

10 8 GORIN ARZUAGA Li CESJV
11 9 MARIMON DUARTE CESJV
12 10 SOARES DESTRO Jo SANT
13 12 SANCHEZ CARBAJA CESJV
14 13 BRIONES TRULLI Br SAM-B
15 14 ESCOLIES JIMÉNEZ CESJV
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Overall number of participants: 15
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 15
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FLORET MIXTE

24.05.2025
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Formula of the competition
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15 fencers

1 poules: round

15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct tableau
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FLORET MIXTE

24.05.2025
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:45    Piste A
Referee: MARK BIELY 

V/M ind. HS rank
URIA FARRES Emma CESJV  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
SANCHEZ CARBAJAL CESJV  0  1  2  1 0.000 -16 4 5
EFENDIEVA Vasilisa SANT  2  V  V  0 0.500 0 12 3
SOARES DESTRO João SANT  1  V  1  V 0.500 -4 12 4
MAZUROVA Zoia SAM-B  2  V  V  4 0.500 5 16 2

Poule No 2    9:45    Piste B
Referee: ARNAU GASQUEZ 

V/M ind. HS rank
PAUTAS CASELLAS B CESJV  V  V  2  V 0.750 8 17 2
MARIMON DUARTE A CESJV  1  0  0  2 0.000 -17 3 5
GUAL VINSON Marius SANT  3  V  0  V 0.500 0 13 3
MOLINA RIVERA Alva SANT  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
BRIONES TRULLI Bru SAM-B  0  V  3  1 0.250 -8 9 4

Poule No 3    9:45    Piste C
Referee: AXEL AINAGA 

V/M ind. HS rank
ESCOLIES JIMÉNEZ M CESJV  3  0  1  1 0.000 -14 5 5
CLAVERAS URIA Chlo SAM-B V4  0  2  4 0.250 -7 10 4
SORIANO SÁNCHEZ P SANT  V V4 V4  V 1.000 17 18 1
CAMARASA ALVARE CESJV  V  V  1  V 0.750 7 16 2
GORIN ARZUAGA Lia CESJV  V  V  0  2 0.500 -3 12 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 MOLINA RIVERA SANT 1.000 17 20 qualifier
2 SORIANO SÁNCH SANT 1.000 17 18 qualifier
3 URIA FARRES Em CESJV 1.000 15 20 qualifier
4 PAUTAS CASELL CESJV 0.750 8 17 qualifier
5 CAMARASA ALV CESJV 0.750 7 16 qualifier
6 MAZUROVA Zoia SAM-B 0.500 5 16 qualifier
7 GUAL VINSON Ma SANT 0.500 0 13 qualifier
8 EFENDIEVA Vasili SANT 0.500 0 12 qualifier
9 GORIN ARZUAGA CESJV 0.500 -3 12 qualifier

10 SOARES DESTRO SANT 0.500 -4 12 qualifier
11 CLAVERAS URIA SAM-B 0.250 -7 10 qualifier
12 BRIONES TRULLI SAM-B 0.250 -8 9 qualifier
13 ESCOLIES JIMÉN CESJV 0.000 -14 5 qualifier
14 SANCHEZ CARBA CESJV 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
15 MARIMON DUAR CESJV 0.000 -17 3 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 MOLINA RIVERA SANT 1.000 17 20 qualifier
2 SORIANO SÁNCH SANT 1.000 17 18 qualifier
3 URIA FARRES Em CESJV 1.000 15 20 qualifier
4 PAUTAS CASELL CESJV 0.750 8 17 qualifier
5 CAMARASA ALV CESJV 0.750 7 16 qualifier
6 MAZUROVA Zoia SAM-B 0.500 5 16 qualifier
7 GUAL VINSON Ma SANT 0.500 0 13 qualifier
8 EFENDIEVA Vasili SANT 0.500 0 12 qualifier
9 GORIN ARZUAGA CESJV 0.500 -3 12 qualifier

10 SOARES DESTRO SANT 0.500 -4 12 qualifier
11 CLAVERAS URIA SAM-B 0.250 -7 10 qualifier
12 BRIONES TRULLI SAM-B 0.250 -8 9 qualifier
13 ESCOLIES JIMÉN CESJV 0.000 -14 5 qualifier
14 SANCHEZ CARBA CESJV 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
15 MARIMON DUAR CESJV 0.000 -17 3 qualifier
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1 MOLINA RIVERA Al SANTC

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 GORIN ARZUAGA Li CESJV-

8 EFENDIEVA Vasilisa SANTC 10/4

5 CAMARASA ALVAR CESJV-

12 BRIONES TRULLI Br SAM-B 10/2

13 ESCOLIES JIMÉNEZ CESJV-

4 PAUTAS CASELLAS CESJV- 10/1

3 URIA FARRES Emma CESJV-

14 SANCHEZ CARBAJA CESJV- 10/0

11 CLAVERAS URIA Ch SAM-B

6 MAZUROVA Zoia SAM-B 10/6

7 GUAL VINSON Mari SANTC

10 SOARES DESTRO Jo SANTC 10/9

15 MARIMON DUARTE CESJV-

2 SORIANO SÁNCHEZ SANTC 10/1

MOLINA RIVERA Al

Tableau of 8

EFENDIEVA Vasilisa
10/6

CAMARASA ALVAR

PAUTAS CASELLAS
10/3

URIA FARRES Emma

MAZUROVA Zoia
10/1

GUAL VINSON Mari

SORIANO SÁNCHEZ
10/4

MOLINA RIVERA Al

Semi-finals

PAUTAS CASELLAS

10/7

URIA FARRES Emma

SORIANO SÁNCHEZ

9/4

MOLINA RIVERA Al

Final

URIA FARRES Emma

10/8

URIA FARRES Emma
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1 MOLINA RIVERA Al SANTC

Tableau of 8

8 EFENDIEVA Vasilisa SANTC 10/6

5 CAMARASA ALVAR CESJV-

4 PAUTAS CASELLAS CESJV- 10/3

3 URIA FARRES Emma CESJV-

6 MAZUROVA Zoia SAM-B 10/1

7 GUAL VINSON Mari SANTC

2 SORIANO SÁNCHEZ SANTC 10/4

MOLINA RIVERA Al

Semi-finals

PAUTAS CASELLAS
10/7

URIA FARRES Emma

SORIANO SÁNCHEZ
9/4

MOLINA RIVERA Al

Final

URIA FARRES Emma

10/8

URIA FARRES Emma
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 URIA FARRES Em CESJV
2 MOLINA RIVERA SANT
3 SORIANO SÁNCH SANT
3 PAUTAS CASELL CESJV
5 CAMARASA ALV CESJV
6 MAZUROVA Zoia SAM-B
7 GUAL VINSON Ma SANT
8 EFENDIEVA Vasili SANT
9 GORIN ARZUAGA CESJV

10 SOARES DESTRO SANT
11 CLAVERAS URIA SAM-B
12 BRIONES TRULLI SAM-B
13 ESCOLIES JIMÉN CESJV
14 SANCHEZ CARBA CESJV
15 MARIMON DUAR CESJV
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Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name cat country Poule T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ARNAU GASQUEZ 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

AXEL AINAGA 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 6 - -

MARK BIELY 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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